WP84.6 Orange County 1 - Perimeter

At TurnGo
0 >.1
>1 R 0.7
08 S 1.2
2 R 0.8
28 L 6.8
96 R 15
111 L 3.3
144 R 4.3
187 R 1.2
199 R 2
219 L 1
229 L >1
23 R 05
235 L 11
246 L 0.7
253 S 04
25.7 R 0.3
26 R 04
264 S 1
275 L 24
299 L 1.6
314 R 1
324 R 15
339 L 1.7
356 L 04
36.1 R 34
395 S 1.9
414 L 2.2
436 R 0.7
443 L 34
477 R 0.1
478 L 25
504 S 4.9
55.2 L 24
576 S 1.3
589 R 1.2
60.1 L 45
645 S 0.8
654 R 0.9
66.3 L 2.3
68.6 L 0.2
68.8 R 2
70.8 L 1.2
72 R 0.3
723 R 1
73.3 R 0.1
734 L 0.2
736 R 0.6

On

Begin Ride

N Greensboro St
Hillsborough Rd
Hillsborough Rd/Old
Fayetteville Rd/Old NC
86

Dairyland Rd

Orange Grove Rd
Bradshaw Quarry Rd
Oak Grove Church Rd
Mebane Oaks Rd
Hebron Church Rd
Whitaker Rd

Bowman Rd

Rock Quarry Rd
Mattress Factory Rd/W
Ten Rd

E Washington St Exd
E Washington St

N 5th St

E Brown St

W Lebanon Rd
Saddle Club Rd

High Rock Rd

Lynch Store Rd
Harmony Church Rd
Lonesome Rd

Mill Creek Rd

Carr Store Rd
Sawmill Rd W

Walnut Grove Church Rd
Laws Store Rd

Brown Rd

NC-157 S

Holly Ridge Rd

New Sharon Church Rd
Terry Rd

Bivins Rd

Ebenezer Church Rd
Pleasant Green Rd
Mount Hermon Church
Rd

Old State Hwy 10
University Station Rd
Mt Sinai Rd

Turkey Farm Rd
Whitfield Rd

Sunrise Rd

Turn right to stay on
Sunrise Rd

Weaver Dairy Rd
Cedar Fork Trail
Kenmore Rd

74.2
74.4
75.3
75.6
75.7
75.7
76.6
77.1
77.2
77.2
77.4
77.5
77.8
78.6
79.4

80

80.8
80.9
81.7
82.2
83.3
83.3
83.7
83.7
83.9
84.5

rxxrr X O O xOgwmwxor

Vo ownr or

ROAte TurnGo

0.2
0.9
0.4
>.1
>1
0.9
0.5
>1
>.1
0.2
>1
0.4
0.8
0.8
0.7

0.8

>1
0.9
0.5
1.1
>.1
0.4
>1
0.1
0.6
>1

On

Brookview Dr

N Lakeshore Dr
Curtis Rd

Clayton Rd

Caswell Rd

N Estes Dr

Willow Dr

Hickory Dr

Walnut St

Hickory Dr

Ridgefield Rd

Turn left

Cleland Rd

Burning Tree Dr
Burning Tree Dr turns
slightly left and becomes
Finley Golf

Course Rd

Finley Golf Course Rd
turns slightly right and
becomes Old

Mason Farm Rd

Fern Ln

Laurel Hill Rd
Country Club Rd

E Cameron Ave

S Merritt Mill Rd
Libba Cotten Bikeway
Roberson St

E Weaver St

N Greensboro St
Williams St

End of Ride



